3492 ATTENDED BY

FORM "J"

BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

FILE NO. 3492

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area.

NAME:	KAGA I	nachi			and the second s	Carps of the state of				
HOME ADDRESS	406 A	lexander	St.,	Vanecuver,	B. C.	RE	GISTR	TION I	No. 05660	
SEX have present resources to	M.	AGI	Lemen	54	ozawa wiongowego zarak pisak M e	ARRIED	V.	eckins (subject to be subject	Yes	
OCCUPATION AN	D EMPLOY	ER. Pishe	rman	None	Reserve Color of Mary House, process of the State	alem Parlamento	10000			NAME OF THE OWNER.
NAME OF WIFE	OR HUSBAN	ND:	Mon		ADDRE	SS 130	Core	Ave.,	Vancouve	r, B.C.
NAMES OF LIVIN	G CHILDRI	EN:	None		ADDRE	\$S:	None	are sure and the sure and		
					ADDRE	SS:	Se programa a co	and the latter to		
					ADDRE	SS:				
I certify that	the above it	formation is	true a	nd complete and	d state that I have	no proj	perty of	any kin	d whatsoever	in any
Dated this	3rd	day of		April .	1942.		0	K	ega	
WITNESS:	Su	. 80		1	(Signat	urc)	J	. 110	The Training	

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

Mon

PIZE OF LIABILITIES:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

our File No. 3492		Date July 23/43.
Full Name <u>KAGA</u> (Surn	chi ame in Block Letter	8)
Registration No	Male - Female (check)	ART Jan. 24.1881
Former Address <u>fo6 44</u>	lecander St	1 CA.
Date Evacuated Cyn. 7/12 (2) Naturalized	- Canadian-Born - National (check) RETURNED TO JAPAN
Present Address	Tashine, 6	B.C. S. S. GENERAL MEIGS 2nd AUGUST, 1946
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife_	Mm # 64854
Name of Mother	Name of Father	
Names of Children under 16		
equested by egg	Registered	with Custodian (Vs of No)
Additional Information	용한 발표전략을 하면 통법을 만든 사람이 있는 것이 가지 않는 사람이 되었다. 하는 사람은 사람들은 사람들이 가지 않는 것으로 하는 것이 없다고 있다면 없는 것이 되었다면 되었다. 그런 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가게 되었다면 없다. 그런 사람들은 사람들이 가게 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 없다면 보다는 것이다.	는 가게 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 전에 가게 되는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없습니 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없습니 없는 것이 없습니 없습니 없는 것이 없습니 없는 것이 없습니 없습니 없는 것이 없습니

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B. C. Nov. 19/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ MIL Dear Sir: Re: KAGA, Ihachi Please note that the above Japanese has been repatriated to Japan. The following is the status of his account with this Department, covering the repatriation transactions: Money turned in - - - - - - - 1310.00 Draft Issued- - - - - - - -It will be noted, therefore, that this party is not indebted to this Department in this connection. However, should any further monies come into your hands on this account it should be turned over to this office for transmission to the Japanese in question. Supervising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE. 14.49

LIABILITY SOLUTE File No. 3492 Nov. 20/46 RE: Thachi KAGA, Reg. No. 05660 The chore summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file.

Now. 20/46
LEGs This file reveals no claims against Mr. KAGA.

Pile No. 3492

Nov. 20/46

RE: Ihachi KAGA, Reg. No. 05660

This file reveals Mr. KAGA owned no real property in any protected area of B.C., and did not carry any Fire Insurance.

CHATTELS: Mr. KAGA, who registered with the Custodian on April 3/42, signed a yellow "No property" card stating he owned no property of any kind whatsoever in any protected area of B.C.

SPECIFIED According to information supplied to this office, Mr. RAGA was the registered owner of a fishing vessel, the "Kaga". This was sold through the Japanese Fishing Vessels Disposal Committee for the net sum of \$99.00 and this sum was paid to KAGA on Feb. 28/42.

Mr. KAGA was repatriated to Japan aboard the S.S.General Meigs on

No property interests other than those mentioned above are found on

The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information Nov. 20/46 LBM:

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: February 28, 1944

Name: KAGA, Ihachi Reg. No. 05660 File: 3492

Boat File No.: JFVDC 31

Name of Vessel: "KagaQ Size unknown, Easthope 4 HP

Lic. or Reg. No.: None

Naval No.: None

Owner's Valuation: \$100.00

JFVDC Valuation: None

Custodian Valuation: None

Tate of Sale: February 20, 1942

Purchaser: Canadian Fishing Co. Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers: No copy on file

Selling Price: \$100.00

Paid to JFVDC accommodden: 100.00

Supervision Costs: 1.00

Balance due Owner: 99.00

Paid to: Ihachi KAGA on February 28, 1942.

Location of Boat at Sale: Kimsquit Cannery

Claims Against Canadian Govt .: None

Additional Information:

Gm